
Hallenspielplan  Bad Zwischenahn, SZ  ( 813054 )
Schillerstraße
26160   Bad Zwischenahn

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.09.2024 15:00 Regionsliga
M

VfL Bad Zwischenahn HSG Varel IV 27:27

So. 22.09.2024 16:00 Regionsliga
M

VfL Bad Zwischenahn Wilhelmshavener SSV III 28:23

So. 03.11.2024 16:00 Regionsliga
M

VfL Bad Zwischenahn HSG Unterweser 34:24

Sa. 09.11.2024 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

RL wJE
Turnier

RL wJE
Turnier

RL wJE
Turnier

RL wJE
Turnier

RL wJE
Turnier

RL wJE
Turnier

VfL Edewecht

HSG Altes Amt Friesoythe

VfL Edewecht

HSG Altes Amt Friesoythe

HSG Altes A...esoythe II

HSG Altes A...esoythe II

HSG Altes Amt Friesoythe

HSG Altes A...esoythe II

HSG Altes A...esoythe II

VfL Edewecht

HSG Altes Amt Friesoythe

VfL Edewecht

5:2

8:4

8:2

3:5

5:5

0:7

So. 10.11.2024 16:00 Regionsliga
M

VfL Bad Zwischenahn SG Moorsum 33:24

Sa. 30.11.2024 16:00

18:30

Regionsliga
F

Landesliga
M

VfL Edewecht

VfL Edewecht

HG Jever/Schortens II

TSV Daverden II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 15:00 Regionsliga
M

VfL Bad Zwischenahn SV Eintracht Wiefelstede 0:0

So. 19.01.2025 16:00 Regionsliga
M

VfL Bad Zwischenahn SG SV F-feh... P-fehn II 0:0

So. 09.02.2025 16:00 Regionsliga
M

VfL Bad Zwischenahn TuS Esens 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 16.02.2025 16:00 Regionsliga
M

VfL Bad Zwischenahn DSC Oldenburg 0:0

Sa. 01.03.2025 15:00 Regionsliga
M

VfL Bad Zwischenahn TvdH Oldenburg IV 0:0

So. 23.03.2025 16:00 Regionsliga
M

VfL Bad Zwischenahn TuS Augustfehn 0:0


